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ACROSS

c O1 -

11
12

13

14
15
16
17
19
21
22
24
27
28
30

Keep

Fall mo.

Point

Tel
Expression of
surprise
Transparent
substance
Belief

Bone
Secondary
Billboards
Very reluctant
Hubbub
Shade
Escudo
Infirm

Chilly

Jar
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33
34

35
36
37
39
42
43
45
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Thespians

Cloth worn around
the neck, head, or
shoulders

Mature

X

Hard work or effort
Gain

Southeast by south
Appall

Lotion brand

Okay

Scent

Great

Pose

Helps

Talk

Foxy

Woody plant with
long trunk
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DOWN 27
29
1 Popular condiment 30
2 Bypass 31
3 September zodiac 32
sign 33
4 Fair 35
5 Paddle
6 Causing a cool 38
feeling 39
7 Banned 40
8 Atmosphere 41
9 Frozen water 42
10 Chart 44
13 Miles per hour 45
18 Shuffle 46
20 Hunters 47
23 Single 49
24 Self-esteem
25 Title of respect

26

Disks

golfer's goal
Limited (abbr.)
Clock time
Expert
Dashed
Gone by
Descend by
repelling
Chasm
Lowest point
Eat away
Concise
Attack
Jacket
Opens lock

Government agency

Rive
Eye infection
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Solution:
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extra-large print puzzles.
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